Excursion Combo 1
including:

e Whaleshark
e Aguinid Falls

e Tumalog Falls
e Oslob

Time  5:30am - 4pm
Price 1 Person: 6,000
From 2 People: 3,000

Excursion Combo 2
including:

e Canyoneering
e Kawasan Falls

Time 5:30 —5pm
Price 1 Person: 7,000
Price 2 Person: 3,500

Excursion Combo 3
including:

e Osmena Peak
¢ Mantalongon Market
e Dalaguete Market

Time 4 am — 12pm
or 8am — 4pm
Price 1 Person: 5,000
From 2 People: 2,500
Try Diving

Price 1 Person: 3,800
Snorkeling

Intro & Tour: 950
Equipment rental: 450
Diving Course

Scuba Diver: 14,100

Open Water Diver: 22,000
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Tumalog Falls

Price 1 Person: 4,000
From 2 People: 2,000

Aguinid Falls

Price 1 Person: 6,000
From 2 People: 3,000
Mantalongon Market

Price 1 Person: 4,000
From 2 People: 2,000

Dalaguete Market

Price 1 Person: 3,000
From 2 People: 1,500

Cebu City Tour

Price 1 Person:
From 2 People:

Oslob

Price 1 Person:
From 2 People:

Whaleshark

Price 1 Person:
From 2 People:

Dolphin Tour

Price 1 Person:

Minimum 5 People per trip

8,000
4,000

3,000
1,500

4,000
2,000

2,500

Osmena Peak

Price 1 Person:
Price 2 Person:

Casino Peak

Price 1 Person:

From 2 People:

Kawasan Falls

Price 1 Person:

From 2 People:

Canyoneering

Price 1 Person:

From 2 People:

4,500
2,250

4,400
2,250

7,000
3,500

7,000
3,500

If you are interested in any Tour or Excursion Combo please book with us at our Check-in Counter

*all prices are stated in Philippine Peso and can change without prior notice



