## Excursion Combo 1 including:

- Whaleshark
- Aguinid Falls
- Tumalog Falls
- Oslob

Time 5:30am - 4pm

Price 1 Person: 6,000

From 2 People: 3,000

## Excursion Combo 2 including:

- Canyoneering
- Kawasan Falls

Time 5:30 – 5pm

Price 1 Person: 7,000

Price 2 Person: 3,500

## Excursion Combo 3 including:

- Osmeña Peak
- Mantalongon Market
- Dalaguete Market

Time 4 am - 12 pm or 8 am - 4 pm

Price 1 Person: 5,000

From 2 People: 2,500

#### **Try Diving**

Price 1 Person: 3,800

#### Snorkeling

Intro & Tour: 950

Equipment rental: 450

#### **Diving Course**

Scuba Diver: 14,100

Open Water Diver: 22,000



### **Pricelist**

# Tours & Excursions Combos

follow us on













Tumalog Falls		Cebu City Tour		Osmeña Peak	
Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	4,000 2,000	Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	8,000 4,000	Price 1 Person: Price 2 Person:	4,500 2,250
Aguinid Falls		Oslob		Casino Peak	
Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	6,000 3,000	Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	3,000 1,500	Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	4,400 2,250
Mantalongon Mo	arket	Whaleshark		Kawasan Falls	
Mantalongon Mo Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	4,000	Whaleshark  Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	4,000 2,000	Kawasan Falls  Price 1 Person: From 2 People:	7,000 3,500
Price 1 Person:	4,000 2,000	Price 1 Person:		Price 1 Person:	• 350 550 550

If you are interested in any Tour or Excursion Combo please book with us at our Check-in Counter

\*all prices are stated in Philippine Peso and can change without prior notice